Bl CH4

1. Let’sgoin

2. What do you want to buy?

3. Thisone

4. Don’t forget

5. Wow! That’s so expensive!

6. Too expensive

7. (D) can’t do that

9. I’mlosing money here!




10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

What colour is that t-shirt?

What’s your favourite colour

My favourite colour is pink

What’s the price of those socks

The price is 2400 rupiah

‘What’s the cost of a taxi?

The cost of it is 140000 rupiah

Can you reduce the price a bit?

Nicky is taller than Rothnie

Nicky is an skinny as Rothnie




20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Do you want to come along?

I don’t need it.

Big sale! Reduced prices!

Fixed prices

Don’t miss out!

Discount celebration

These jeans are very good quality




